Section 9.2, Compensation, is hereby amended to read as follows: 

The County shall compensate the Contractor pursuant to the terms set forth in the Exhibit A - Engagement Letter and 
Section 9. The total amount paid under this Agreement shall not exceed $104,940.80 (One hundred four thousand, nine 

hundred  forty dollars and 80/100). The Contractor shall notify County 60 days before the value of goods and services provided 
under this agreement reaches the not to exceed amount. The Contractor shall not perform any service nor provide any goods 

that would result in the County owing the Contractor more than the not to exceed amount.